o)

(GOLDQQUEST

PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND
VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name_ of the Anupam Gupta Client Name AML Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Candidate 2025

Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1547 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 02 Jun 2000 Application Received | 23-05-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 113935 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 04-07-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 Akash Pal HRSS(PeopleFirst) 09-06-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Hirdesh Kumar 27-06-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Assistant Registrar 29-05-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Mr. Mayank Dubey, Constable 27-05-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Assistant Registrar 29-05-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 27-05-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 27-05-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 03-07-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 27-05-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 04-07-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 27-05-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Major discrepancy

Legend:

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Genpact India Private Limited

Genpact India Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Anupam Gupta Anupam Gupta

Emp Code: 703407064 703407064
From: 23-09-2024 23-09-2024
To: 24-05-2025 24-05-2025
Designation: Senior Associate Senior Associate

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Provided

Reason For Leaving: Not Applicable Not Provided

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Provided

Remarks: The above details were verified by Akash Pal HRSS(PeopleFirst) of Genpact
India Private Limited, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the

check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: Akash Pal HRSS(PeopleFirst)

Report Verified Date: 09-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

| HR/Verifiar inputs
Company Name Genpact indla Private Limited
Candidate Name Anupam Gupta
From (Date of loining] 00 35 ber 2024
To [Date of Exit/Relicving) 24 May 2025
Designation (AL the tme of leading the company): Seniol Adsociate
Emplayes Cade/ID/Ne T03407064
SalanyfCTC: Flease Provide
Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual Flease Provide
Supervisor's Name Please Provide
Reason for Leaving Please Provide

Rehire Eligibility {if “NO™ kindly confirm the reagen]

[Please Hil in the relevant information]

Exit formalities completed: (Yes/No}

[Phease fill in the relevant information]

Kindly confirm attached Relieving better /docurment Is authenticate 7 Please Provide
Any Integrity / Disciplinary lssue during the employment tenuwre? [If
"Yas" Pleasa axplain briefly} Please explain/comment briefly

Any priation of Fund 7 (if “Yes” Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

DATA = BREACH of any kind

Any Important Foint Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
hiring decision, Flease lets us know:

Verlfied By [ Marme, Contact Number & Designation)

Please Provide

Kindly note that vour inputs and feedback given would assist our ¢lient in making a prompt hiring decizion and therefore we await your response for the same at the earliest.
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Annexure 1 (b)

Hi Team,
Thankyou for contacting PeopleFirst.

Please find below details.

OHR-ID 703407064
E-CODE 27386
NAME Mr. Anupam Gupta
DATE OF JOINING 23-5ep-24
DATE OF RELIEVING 24-May-25
DESIGNATION Senior Associate
SUPERVISOR Mr. Kunal Dua

Thanks & Regards
Akash Pal
HRSS(PeopleFirst)

genpact | Transformation Happens Here
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Glintex Enterprises

Glintex Enterprises

Name Of The Candidate:

Anupam Gupta

Anupam Gupta

Emp Code: Not Provided Not Provided

From: 01-08-2023 01-08-2023

To: 10-09-2024 10-09-2024

Designation: Finance & Operation Head Finance & Operation Head
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided 35000/per month

Reason For Leaving: Not Applicable Career Growth

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Yes

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Hirdesh Kumar of Glintex Enterprises, found
the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the check as Green and the same is

furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Hirdesh Kumar

Report Verified Date:

27-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

Desar Sir/Madam,

Warm Greotings From Gokiuest Global|

We are an Emplovee Backoround Verification Organisation. We hive been authorized to conduct Ex-Employment Verification on behalf of an dient onganization of your former Employee Anupam Gupia for employment perposes,
Followdng are the detalls provided by the candidats to an angandration, which vee would request you be please verify the detalls with your comments in the HRfVeerifler Inputs colunn.

Compiay Name Glintex Enterprises
Candidale Name Adupam Gupta

Freen (Drate of Fotung) 00 01 August 2023

Ta {Duate of Exst Belimmgh 1 Sep ber 2024

Thesig {4 the time of leaving the compey; Fumance & Op=mtion Head
| Eenploves Code ID Mo Flease Provide

Salarny CTC: Please Provide

WWias this position: § n:r ‘Coniractual Flease Provade

Supenvisor's Mame Pleae Provids

Reason for Lanme Please Provide
mmwcum kindty comfiem the season) (Plesse fill in the relevasd i

beted: (Yiea Mo} (Plesss fill in the relomnt

Knll. omﬁm. attnched Relseving letter /d ] Pleas: Provide

Amy | Dudph.q&mhmhqummm%"mﬂmw Pleass explain comment brlhy
mhlhlppm’r-.lhtul'hnd {1 =¥es” Please explain brisiv) Please explain' ek by
DATA - BEEACH of any kind

Anv Impartant Point Apart from the Above if rebevant in making right hirisg decision, Please bets us know:

Venified By { Name, Contact Mumbser & Desimataon) Pieawe Provide
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Annexure 2 (b)

Hi Akshatha
Attaching Below Detailz for your reference.

Candidate's Particulars HR Verifier lnputs
(Please substantiate here)

[ s Particulars [Please substantiste here)
Company Name Glintex Enterprises
Candidate Nama Anupam Gupta
From (Date of Joining) 00 01 August 2023
To {Date of Exit/Relleving) 10 September 2024
| Designation (At the tims of leaving the comparnyl: Finance & Operation Head
Employes Code/IDY Mo Mease Provide nil
SalargfCTC: Please Provide 35000/ per month
‘Was this pesition: Parmanent/ Temparsry/Contraciual Please Provide permanent
Supervisor's Name Please Provide Hirdesh Kumar
| Reason for Leaving Please Provide Carcer Growth
Rehire Eligibility (1 “NO" kindly confirm the reason) {Please fill In the relevant informatian) yes
Exit farmalities completed: (Yey/Na) {Pleage fill in the relevant infermation) yes
Kindly confirm attached Relieving lemer /document is authenticate? e It is suthenticated
Any Intagrity / Disciplinary lssus during the smploymant tenure? (If “Yas” Plaase axplain briefly) Mo
Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (i “Yes” Please explain briefly) No
DATA — BREACH of any kind No
Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right hiring decision, Please lets us know: | Nil
Verified By | Name, Contact Number &De@aﬂnnr Vierified
Regards
Hirdesh Kumar

Glintex Enterprises
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: Barkatullah University Bhopal Barkatullah University Bhopal

Name Of The Candidate: Anupam Gupta Anupam Gupta

Enroll No: 2225200005 2225200005

Degree: Master of Business Administrations Master of Business Administrations

Major: Business Administrations Business Administrations

Month And Year Of Passing: 2023 2023

Certification Issued Date: 2023-10 2023-10

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Assistant Registrar of Barkatullah
University Bhopal found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the
same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Assistant Registrar

Report Verified Date: 29-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

B.ﬁRI{ﬁTULLﬁ.H FISHWA‘HDYALAYA, HHUPAL
MERLY BHOPAL UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL)
su'rmmn!ums

MLE.A FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT (FULL TIME) SEMESTER -1V
JUNE-2023

(¥ powno.  : 2225200008 NAME ! ANUPAM GUPTA
! m-um | SHRI SUBHASH CHANDRA GUFTA

: REGULAR
| COLLEGE : 252-LAXMI NARAYAN COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, BHOPAL
I SURJECTS/PAPERS SCHEME OF MARKS MARKS ODBTAINED
1 A L [ TOTAL
BUSINESS LEGISLATION TH | oso | o80 03z | 060 060P
wr | o020 | o020 008 018 18P
Tot1 100 040 078P
| ENTERPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT & i | oso | oeo 032 047 047P
{ MANAGEMENT INT | 020 020 ooa ols oisp
TOT 100 040 065P
1 cOMPREHENSIVE VIVA VOCE PR w0 | os0 | o8 osap
MANAGEMENT OFFINANCIAL SERVICE ™ | oso | ocs0 | o032 | 034 034p
th-nﬂ-—"-'ﬂl'" oos 018 18P
ToT 100 040 052
STRATEGIC CORPORATE FINANCE ™ | oso | os0 032 047 oare
it | oz0 | oz20 008 018 18P
TOT 100 040 065P
FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES T | os0 | os0 032 057 os7P
INT o2o 008 018 D1BP
TREASURY MANAGEMENT ™ | oso | oso 032 058 0sep
wr | 020 | oz20 008 018 18P |
Tor 100 040 L
: FIVE HUNDRED OUT OF 700 [ =00 | B
/ UAN-20I2 | JUNE-2022 | DEC-2022 W"'— :
431600 | 394/600 | 389600 | 500,700 ¥
PasS PASS PASS PASS :
E THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FOURTEEN 'HIE' :
Asst. Registéar (Exam) -
Barkatuliah Unwversity Bhopal MR 1
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1547

GQ-AMRSN-1547

Candidate Name:

Anupam Gupta

Anupam Gupta

Date Of Birth:

02-06-2000

02-06-2000

Father Name:

Subhash Chandra Gupta

Subhash Chandra Gupta

(Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Mr Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check

Addressl: C-303, Janki Apartment,Kolar C-303, Janki Apartment,Kolar
Road,Opposite Sanskar Road,Opposite Sanskar
Upvan,Bhopal,Madhya Upvan,Bhopal,Madhya
Pradesh 462042 Pradesh 462042

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Mayank Dubey,

as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Mr. Mayank Dubey, Constable

Report Verified Date:

27-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ITy I3 /1432/ 14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID |GQ-AMRSN-1547

NAME OF THE APPLICANT Anupam Gupa

FATHER NAME |Subhash Chandra Gupra

DATE OF BIRTH fo2-Jume-2000

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT |C-303, Janlki Apartment Kolar Road,Opposite Sanskar Upvan, Bhopal, Madbya Pradesh-
462042

NAME OF THE POLICE STATION [Kolar Road Police Station

MNAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER  |[NA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER [o7552-2a3080
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 27-May-2025
VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION [Mr- Muyank Dubey, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Reconds Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online bogaton dacabase there 5 no Crol or Cominal case isoooted agamst the Refesence
Number rased before ws. The mformation s subject o the search conducted within the Junsdictional bomars of the Address of the
Candidare provded. Hence, this information is sulyecnve in aanee

LAWYERS'S COMMEMNT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online hogaton database there s no Crvil or Coamimal case insooored agamst the Reference
Mumber rased before us. The mfomanion i€ subject to the search conducted wathin the Junsdicnomal s of the Address of the
Candidare provided. Henee, this information = subjectve in mamee.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been eonducted i retrieval of the mformanon as per the public records available. The informanon = guned on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersignod s not hable for any act of ermr, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concernid court. This infoemanon may not be ceeated as a Cernficane.

Yours Traly

Ad s

(PALAY AGARWALY)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Barkatullah University Bhopal

Barkatullah University Bhopal

Name Of The Candidate:

Anupam Gupta

Anupam Gupta

Enroll No: 180142322 180142322

Degree: Bachelor of Business Administrations Bachelor of Business Administrations
Major: Business Administrations Business Administrations

Month And Year Of Passing: 2020 2020

Certification Issued Date: 2020-11 2020-11

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Assistant Registrar of Barkatullah

University Bhopal found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Assistant Registrar

Report Verified Date:

29-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Anupam Gupta

Anupam Gupta

Pan Number:

DCVPG1845R

DCVPG1845R

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

739

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

PRESENCE OF DELINQUENCY

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

27-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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LL
TransUnion:

CONSUMER CIR

COMSURER: AMUPAM GUPTA
MEMBER iD: SO0 15008 SHYDR0&19
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMEER:

Annexure 6 (a)

CIBIL

DATE: T[22 8
TIME: 145857
CONTROL NUMBER: §, 1337891311

CONSUMER INFORMATION:
RAME ANLIPAM ANUPAM GUPTA

DATE OF BiRTH: 02-06-2000 GENDER: MALE
CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S):
SCORE NAME SCORE SCORING FACTORS
CRECNTVEI - SGORS 739 1 PRESENCE OF DELINQUENCY
2 HIGH BALANCE BUILD-UP ON NON-MORTGAGE LOANS
3 LOW CREDIT AGE
4 PRESENCE OF DELINOUENCY IN THE RECENT PAST
POSSIBLE RAMGE FOR CREDITVISION® SCORE
Conaumer with &t keast one trade on the bureau in last 38 months 300 (High rigk) to B0 {ow risk)

Consumer not in CIBIL databese o history obder than 36 months -1

* Atleast one radelne with indormation updated in kst 36 manths is required.

IDENTIFICATION(S):

IDENTIERCATION TYPE IDENTICATION HUMBER ISSIUE DATE EXPIRATION DATE
INCOME TAX 1D NUMBER (PAN) DCVPGIa45R

UNNERSAL ID NUMBER (WD) XD R

CKYC 0064100583781

TELEPHOMNE(S):

TELEPHOMNE TYPE TELEFHONE MUMBER TELEPHONE EXTEMSION

OFFICE PHONE 7000852904

HOME PHOMNE DTS5 TDME 5200

NOT CLASSIFIED 07000852904

MOBILE PHONE 7000B52504
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Annexure 6 (b)

TransUnion@ CIBIL

COMBURMER: ANUPAM GZUPTA DATEZT- 8- 2028
MEMBER (D: ES00115008 SHYD20819 TIME: T4:58:57
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMBER: CONTROL NUMBER: 8,13 37,81 311

EMAIL CONTACT{S):
EMAIL ADDREEE
MUF‘WEML.MI

GUPTAANUPAMI 13EGMAIL COM

ADDRESS(ES):

ADDHESS 510 SUBHASH CHANDRA GUPTABLOCK C, 303 J ANK| APARTMENT KOLAR ROAD,IN FROMNT OF SANSKAR UPVAN, KOLAR
ROAD BHOPAL, 879 MADHYA PRADESH MADHY A PRADESH 463042

CATESDRY-OFFICE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE:! OATE REFORTEDZ 1-05-2022

ADDRESS CANARA BANK BAIRAGARH CHICHAL| KOLAR ROAD BHOFAL BHOPAL CHHATTISGARH 462042
CATEGOHY RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE OATE REPORTED 31-01-2022
ADDRESS S0 MART SD MART NEAR D MART KOLAR ROAD BHOPAL BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH 462042

CATEGORY.-OFFICE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE OATE REPORTED-28-08-201

ADOHRESS 540 SUBHASH CHANDRA GUPTABLOCK C, 303 J ANK| AFARTMENT KOLAR ROAD,IN FRONT OF SANSKAR UPYAN, KOLAR
ROAD BHOPAL, 879 MADHYA PRADESH MADHY A PRADESH 462042

CATEGDRY RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE! OATE REFORTED 31-03-2021

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION:

ACCOUNT TYPE OATE OCEUPATION CODE iReC OME MET / GROSS INCOME  MONTHLY | ANNLIAL
REPORTED INDICATOR INCOME INDECATOR

CREDIT CARD 07-12-2024  SALARIED Mot dvwalable Nt Availabie: Nt iveailabie

SUMMARY:

ACCOUNT(S)

ACCOUNT TYPE ACCOUNTS ADVANCES BaALANCES DATE OPENED

All Accounts TOTAL: T4 HAGH CRYSANG. AMT: 211,710 CURRENT: 43,040 BECENT 12-11-2024

CVERDILE- O CVERDILE- 0 OLOEST: A-12-2018

ZERD-BALANGE: B

ENQUIRIES

Only Last 36 months enguirtes will be displayed in the Credif report

ENQUIRY PLURPDSE TOTAL PAST 30 DAYS PAST 12 MONTHS PAST 24 MONTHS RECENT
All Enguiries 9 o 2 4 14-04-3025
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Annexure 6 (c)

w

TransUnion™ CIBIL

COMELMER: ANUPAM GUPTA

MEMEER ID: BEO0115008_SHYD20819
MEMEBER REFEREHCE NUMEER:

DATEZT- 0520028
TME: 145857
CONTROL MUMBER: 8 13.37,81 311

ACCOUNT(S}:

ACCOUNT

MEMBER MaLE MOT DESCLOSED
ACCOUNT NUMBER- MOT
DISCLOSED

I'YPE CREDIT CARD
CIWNERSHE INDIVIDUAL

DAYS PAST DUEIASESET CLASSIFICATION {LUF TO 38 MONTHS; LEFT TO REGHMT)

00d 000
05-35 025
ACCOUNT

MEMBER NALWE NOT MISCLOSED
ACCOLWT WLRER- MOT
DISCLOSED

rvPE CREDIT CARD
CHAMNERSHF: INDIVIDUAL

DAYS PAST DUEASSET CLASSIFICATION {UP TO 36 MONTHS:; LEFT TD REGMT)

0a ooo 0aa ooo
02.35 0i-25 124 f1-24
ACCOUNT

MEHBER MALE NOT DISCLOSED
ACCOLNT NUMBER: MOT
DISCLOSED

rPE: CREDCHT CARD
CWNERSHE INDIVIDUAL

DAYS PAST DUEASSET CLASSFICATION (UF TO 36 MONTHS; LEFT TO RGHT)

000 D00 ooo 000 DoD
05-25 435 03-25 02-25 n-25
0a (1L

123 1035

ACCOLFNT

MEMBER HALE- NOT DISCLOSED

DATES

CPENED 12-11-2024

LAST PAVIMENT: 10-05-2025
REPORTED AND CERTIFIED:
15-05-2025

PMT HIST START: 01-05-2025
BT AT ENE: 01-11-2024:

000 00a
0325 0225
DATES

CPENED: 11-12-2023
CLOSED, 30-01-2025
REASHTED AND CERTIFIED:
15-02-2025

BT HIET START. 01-02-2025
PMT HIST END: O -1.2-2023

30 Doo 000 Doo
10-24 -4 o8- oT-2&
DATES
CPEMED: DB-10-20Z3
AEPORTED AND CERTIFIED:

15-05-2025
PuT HIST START 01-05-2025
BT HIST ENC: 04 -10-2023

ooo i 1] [l oo
1224 1M - 0B

DATES

OPEMED: 18-04-2023
LAST PAYIMENT: 05-06-2023

AMOUNTS

HiGH CREDT: 3,485
CLRAENT BALANCE: 3 465
CREDIT LT 65 r
CSh LT

o125 12-24

AMOUNTS

CLURRENT BALANCE-D
CREDIT LT 30,000
CASH LIWIT. 5,000

ooo

0a0a
06-24 0534 324

AMOUNTS

HIGH CREDIT: 21,745
CLRRENT BALAMCE: 7,553
CREDT LIMIT: 500000
CASH LT

000
o824

DD
T4

AMOLUNTS

SANCTIOMNED: 23,500
CLURRENT BALAMNCE: O

ooo - 00 ODD OO0
0528 0524 4 03

STATUS

1124

STATUS

ooo
01-34

00

Q.24 12.33

STATUS

000 DD

o224 - 1223

STATUS
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TransUnion:

COMBURER: AMUPAM GUPTA
MEMEER ID: B500115008_ SHYD20&14
MEMZER REFERENCE NUMEER:

Annexure 6 (d)

CIBIL

DATEFT-05 2028

TIMAE: 14:58:87
CONTROL NUMBER: 9, 13,37.81,311

ACCOLNT NUMBES. bOT
DISCLOSED

PE- OTHER

CIWAMER S0P INDIVIDUAL
COLLATERAL TYPE MO COLLATERMAL

CLOSED: 30-11-2023
REPOATED AND CERTIFIED:
30-11-2023

PUT AT START: 01-11-2023
PAT RIST S 0 -Da-2023

DAYS PAST DUEASEET CLASSFICATION (UP TO 36 MONTHS; LEFT T RIGHT)

00 ooo DO a ooo
1i-2 L] E-I3 08-2 07-33
ACCOUNT DATES

MEMEER pauE MOT MSCLOSED
ASCOLNT NUMBEES NOT
DISCLOSED

TYPE OTHER

CIAMER SRR INDIVIDUAL

CRENED: 14-06 -2023
LAST Pl YRENT: 05-03-2023
REPORTED AND CERTIFIED:
31-07-2023

PT ST START: 01-07-2023
PAAT MIEST S 01 -05-2023

DAYS PAST DUEASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 36 MONTHS, LEFT T RAGHMT)

000
o723

ACCOUNT

MEMBER MAME. MOT ISCLOSED
ASCOLMT MUMBES: NOT
DISCLOSED

rYPE CREDIT CARD
CWAERSHP INDIVIDUWAL

ey
0623

DATES

OPEAED D2-06-2002
LAST P YIENT: 06-05-2025
REPGRTED AND CERTIFIED:
13-05-2025

PUT MIET START- 01-05-2025
PMT RIST ENG: 01 -DB-2022

DAYS PAST DUEASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 36 MONTHE: LEFT TO RIGHT)

000 aoo D 0oa DD
05-25 4-I5 0325 5 ip B
000 oo L] 0aa (1LY
1123 1023 23 o8-2x  dT-I3
ACCOUNT

MEMBER MALWE- MOT ISCLOSED
ACCOUNT MUMBER- NOT
CISCLOSED

TYAE CREDIT CARD
OWHERSHIS INDHVIDUWL

[] ooo L] ooo
12-24 11-24 10-24 -2
k] ooo (L] 0o
06-23 05-23 0-23 05-23
DATES

OPENED- OT-10-2021

LAST PayMENT: 03-04-2025
REPORTED AND CERTIFIED:
15-05-2025

PHT HET START: 01-05-2025
PMT MST EMD: 01 -DB6-2022

Ooa
-4

(L]
0223

PT FREQ MOMNTHLY

DD ma ooo
23 0523 -z
AMDUNTS STATUS
EANCTISNED: 23,500
CLRRENT BALANCE- O
1]
0523
AMODLUNTS STATUS
HiGH CREDT: 30,000
CLRRENT BALANCE: 3008
CREDNT LaAUT. 42000
CASM LIMIT: 5,000
PMT FRED: MONTHLY
000 ooD 000 ooo Dy 0ao
0724 B34 BS54 43w 0 M
000 ooo ] ooo DO (L]
o2 2 1R 1 R BB
AMDUNTS STATUS

HIGH CREDT: 44,213
CURRENT BALANCE: 26 967
CREDT LT 69001

CASM LIMIT,

000

8§
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TransUnion:

CONSUMER CIR

CONBURER: ANUPAM GUPTA
MEMBER D: BB00115009 SHYD20e19
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMEBER:

CIBIL

Annexure 6 (e)

DATEZT-05- 2028

TIME: 14:58:87
CONTROL NUMBER: 9,13,37,81.311

DAYS PAST DUEIASSET CLASSIFICATION (UF TO 38 MONTHS; LEFT TD RIGHT)

000 ooo [LL ] 0aa
0535 0435 025 O3S
000 ooo D 000
1.3 W @y en
ACCOUNT

052
o5

DO
o723

MEMAER MAME NOT DISCLOSED

ACCOUNT NUMBER: MOT
DISCLOSED

TYPE CREDIT CARD
CIWHERSHP- INDIWVIDLAL

021 000 D0 aoo DO
1224 1124 10-24 0B 0S4
000 D000 OO0 OO0 ODD
0621 0533 043 033 (0O
DATES

CPENED. 12-08-2021

LAST PAVMENT. 25-08-2022
CLOEED: 23408-2023
REPORTED AND CERTIFIED:
28-06-2024

PidT HET START: 01-08-2024
PIT ST EXD 01-08-2021

DAYS PAST DUEIASSET CLASS@ICATION (UE TO 36 MONTHS; LEFT TO RiGHT)

000 ooo [Le) HXX
G8-24 O7-24 -4 0524
00a ooo Do 000
02.23 01-23 132z 11-22
ACCOUNT

DO
0.4

(1]
10-22

MEMBER MAME NOT DISCLOSED

ACCOLNT NUMBER: NOT
DISCLOSED

rrPE CREDIT CARD
CIAMER SRR INDIVIDUAL

000 ooo Doo aop oD
o324 224 .24 2-23 1123
000 ooo DO aop Doo
0923 0523 or.22 0823 -2z
DATES

CPEMNED: 03-02-2021

CLOSED 0305-2024

REPORTED AND CERTIFIED:

31-05-2024
PMT ST START 01-00-20124
PAT HIET END: 0 -D6-2021

DAYS PAST DUEIASSET CLASSIFICATION (LUP TO 38 MONTHS; LEFT TO RIGHT)

000 XXX
0534 M M
M Ol 0O
fn i e
ACCOUNT

w0l

0224
X
8-

KR
o1-24

M
-2

MEMBER MAVE: NOT DISCLOSED

ACCOLNT NUMBER: NOT
DISCLOSED

rYee SECURED CREDIT CARD

CIWMERSRP: INDIVIDUAL

XN K X XXX RN
12823 #1335 1023 oA (el
XXX 0oo L] aoo oo
0622 053 42 03E @3
DATES

CPENED. 20-06-200

LAST PAYMENT: 28-10-2021
CLOSED: 2B-10-2021
REPORTED AND CERTIFIED:
31-10-2021

PMT HET START. 01-10-2021

0ao ooo 00a

o024 e 05

000 o000 000

[ - KL R T
AMOLNTS

HiGH CREDT: 5,618
CLARENT BALANCE: -1
CREGNT LIMIT: 10,000
CASM LAWIT: 1,000
PRAT FREG: MONTHLY

LEaln] ooo 000

10-23 -3 08.23

oao 0e3 063

.23 n3-z2 02.23
ABMOUNTS

HiGH CREDIT: 10,000
CURRENT BALANTE:
CREDNT LawiT: 10,000
CASH LT 3000

o X0l M

[ R %

000 ooo XK

[ - R L X
ARMLINTS

HiGH CREDIT: 25,668
CLRRENT BALANCE: D
CRECNT LAWIT: 30,000
CASM LWIT: ZT 000
PidT FREC MONTHLY

i8 I8

ar-23

033
oi-22

5§ BE

Do 000
o4 0
000 000
(LR E ]
STATUS
Do oon
623 05
D03 003
1221 1
STATUS
b+ A 6 4
@I e
M MMM
[ ETIE %]
STATUS

423

1021

0123

ar-a1

58 BB

000
0323

0021

1222

08-21
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Annexure 6 (f)

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

COMNBLIMER: AMUPAM GUPTA DATEZ7-05- 2005

MEMEER I0: BS00115008_ SHYD20&19 TIRAE: 145887

MEMBER REFERENCE NUMEER: CONTROL NUMBER: 9, 13,37,81,311

PAT MUET ENCe 01 -DE-2020

DAYS PAST DUBASEET CLASSIFICATION (UF TO 36 MONTHS; LEFT TO RESHT)

00 DOD ooo 000 DD ooo o0a DD oo (0 DD oo a Do ooo DDD
i3 M oEH 0 6H 053 0421 W oR 0 e i3 - i B0 oES 03 B3
ACEOUNT DATES AMDLINTS STATUS

MEMBER paLE NOT RSCLOSED CRENED: 20-12-2019 SANCTEMEL: 24,000

ACCOUNT NUMBER: NOT LAST P YRENT - 04-04-2024 CURRENT BALANCE- O

DISCLOSED REPORTED AND CERTIFIED: PT FREC MONTHLY

T'YPE CONSUMER LOAN 15-05-2025 REPAYMENT TENURE- 120

CWHER SR INDIVIDUAL PMT ST START: 01-05-2025 ACTUAL PAVIENT: 3T 981

PMT RIST SN 01-DB-2022

DAYS PAST DUEASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 36 MONTHS: LEFT T RAGHMT)

000 oo D0D 0aa DD 00 ooo DD oo oD 0ad ooD 000 ooo (L] oao oo 000

0525 425 0335 023 0135 234 ii9d 024 DR o304 073 DM 0534 D434 [ e 0l 123

000 aoo [} 0ao (1L 00 Doo (L] 0oo DD oaa ooo 00a ooo (L L] 0o [ElEH] 0aa

13 W0 23 e O3 83 0533 D3y 03E @8 M 22 e e Bn B2 7 e
ENQUIRIES:

Omly Last 36 monihs enguires will be displayed in the Credif rapart

MEMBER ENOUIRY DATE ENQUIRY PLRPOSE ENOLIAY AMOUNT
NOT DISCLOSED 14-04-2025 CREDIT CARD 5,000
NOT MISCLOSED 08-11-2024 CREDIT CARD 1,000
NOT DISCLOSED 13-05-2024 CREDIT CARD 10.0:00
NOT MSCLOSED 03-05-2024 CREDIT CARD 1,000
NOT DISCLOSED 23-11-2023 CREDIT CARD 50,000
NOT DISCLOSED 27-10-2023 CREDIT CARD 20,1000
NOT DISCLOSED 24-08-2022 CONSUMER LOAN 1.50,0:00
NOT MSCLOSED 24-06-2022 CONSUMER LOAN 1.49 930
NOT DISCLOSED 21-05-2022 CREDIT CARD 50,1000

END OF REFORT ON ANUPAM GUFTA
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Annexure 6 (g)

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

COMBLINER: ANUPAM GUPTA DATE: 2T 2§

MEMBER ID: BE00115009_SHYDR20819 TME: T4:58:87

MEMBER REFEREMCE HUMEER: CONTROL MUMBER: 813,37 81,311

All inforrmation contained i this credi repor has been cofabed by TranaUnaon CIBIL Limded | TU CIBIL) based on information provided! submdtted by

Its vanous members("Members®), &s part of pericdic data subméssion and Members are required o ensure accuracy, compieleness and veracly of the
information submitted. The credit report is generated using the proprietary seanch and match legic of TU CIBIL TU CIBIL uses s best efforts bo enswre
acCuracy, completensss and veracily of the information contained in the Repodt, and shal anly be liabls and | or responsible i any discrepancies ane directly
aftributabie to TU CIBIL. The use of tis report |8 gevemed by the s and conditions of he Operating Rules for TU CIBIL and its Mirmbers.
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1547

GQ-AMRSN-1547

Candidate Name:

Anupam Gupta

Anupam Gupta

Date Of Birth:

02-06-2000

02-06-2000

Father Name:

Subhash Chandra Gupta

Subhash Chandra Gupta

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: C-303, Janki Apartment,Kolar C-303, Janki Apartment,Kolar
Road,Opposite Sanskar Road,Opposite Sanskar
Upvan,Bhopal,Madhya Upvan,Bhopal,Madhya
Pradesh 462042 Pradesh 462042

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

27-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION 1D

|GQ-amRrsN-1547

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Anupam Gupta
FATHER NAME |Subhash Chandra Gupta
DATE OF BIRTH 02-June-2000
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT C-303, Janki Apartment,Kolar Road, Opposite Sanskar Upvan, Bhopal Madhya Pradesh-

462042
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 7Ny AL

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESEIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found

CONCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online ingation database there 1= no Civl or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information s subject o the seanch conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in namre.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there 15 no Civil or Criminal case instituted againse the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information is subject o the seanch conducted within the Junsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in natre.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retnieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on

the instmuction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of ermor, omission, deletion or non publication of reconds of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

Ads Jp

(PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID Df1432/14
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Anupam Gupta

Anupam Gupta

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1547 GQ-AMRSN-1547
Employee Id: 113935 113935
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 03-07-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

Date : X0-May-20025

AN Member ki Name Father/Husband Mame Establist HName 8] DOE
101316774856 |  PYKRPODAS0SID0001E035] ANUPAM GUPTA SLIBHASH CHANDRA GUPTA GENPACT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 23-09-2024 -
101316774856 | PYBOMOOG06 740000064445 ANUPAM GUPTA SUBHASH CHAMDRA GUPTA THINE AND LEARN PRIVATE LIMITED 20-30-2020 | 19-11-2020
101316774856 | BGENGDIISIZA0001358.225 ANUPAM GUPTA SUBHASH CHANDRA GUPFTA TEAMLEASE SERVICES LIMITED 12:09:2019 | 25-08-2019
104316774856 | MPEPLOOIETG200001B007 ANUPAM GUPTA SUBHASH CHANDRA GUPTA WE WIN LIMITED O1-06-2008 | 31-08-2018

s funifiedportal-merm. epfindia. govin/membedinterace,
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: DCVPG1845R DCVPG1845R

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

27-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)
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Annexure 9 (b)

68 .
& e-FIIlng Anyahere Anvime n —
#&% Incoms Tax Degartment, Govenment of India L. Call Us @ English

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Non-Company -~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-PayTax

e-Pay Tax
e You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue 1o make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Name
DCVPG1845R AXXXEM GEXXA
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Anupam Gupta

Anupam Gupta

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1547 GQ-AMRSN-1547
Employee Id: 113935 113935
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for the period of 9 months in education
to employment. however the applicant provided the supporting documents for the
GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

04-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Mame Anupam Gupta Anupam Gupta
DOB 02-06-00 02-06-2000
Post Graduation

Mame of the Board / School

BARKATULLAH VISHWAVIDYALAYA

BARKATULLAH VISHWAVIDYALAYA

Course

MBA

MBA

Specialization / Major

Financial Management

Financial Management

Year of Passing

2023

2023

Gap Remarks: NA

Graduation

Name of the Board / School BARKATULLAH VISHWAVIDYALAYA BARKATULLAH VISHWAVIDYALAYA
Course BBA BBA

Specialization / Major Business Administration Business Administration

Year of Passing 2020 2020

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 10 (b)

12th

MName of the Board [ 5cheol

Board of Secondary Education

Board of Secondary Education

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major

MA

NA

Year of Passing

2017

2017

Gap Remarks:NA

10TH STANDARD

Name of the Board / School

Board of Secondary Education

Board of Secondary Education

Course 10th 10th
Specialization / Major il il
Year of Passing 2015 2015

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT -1

MName of the Employer

Genpact India Private Limited

Genpact India Private Limited

Full Name of the Employee

Anupam Gupta

Anupam Gupta

Date of joining - From

23-09-2024

23-09-2024

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

24-05-2025

24-05-2025

Designation / Role

Senior Associate

Senior Associate

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 10 (c)

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer

Glintex Enterprises

Glintex Enterprises

Full Name of the Employee

Anupam Gupta

Anupam Gupta

Date of joining - From

01-08-2023

01-08-2023

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

10-09-2024

10-09-2024

Designation / Role

Financial Analyst

Financial Analyst

Gap Remarks:NA

EMPLOYMENT - 3

Name of the Employer

Think and Learn Pyt Ltd (BYJU's)

Think and Learn Put Ltd (BYIU's)

Full Mame of the Employee

Anupam Gupta

Anupam Gupta

Date of joining - From

20-10-2020

20-10-2020

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

19-11-2020

19-11-2020

Designation / Role

Business Development Trainee

Business Development Trainee

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 9 months identified between Think and Learn Pvt Ltd (11-2020) & PG (08-2021). During this
period, candidate was preparing for MBA Entrance & Govt. examinations, but due to COVID-19 the exams were delayed.
Candidate has provided the relevant proofs, hence considering the Gap period as Green.
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Annexure 10 (d)

EMPLOYMENT - 4

MName of the Employer

Teamlease Services Ltd

Teamlease Services Ltd

Full Mame of the Employee

Anupam Gupta

Anupam Gupta

Date of joining - From 01-09-2019 01-09-2019
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 25-09-2019 25-09-2019
Designation / Role Intern Intern

Gap Remarks:NA

EMPLOYMENT - 5

Name of the Employer WE WIN Ltd WE WIN Ltd
Full Mame of the Employee Anupam Gupta Anupam Gupta
Date of joining - From 01-06-2018 01-06-2018
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 31-08-2018 31-08-2018

Designation / Role

Customer Care Executive

Customer Care Executive

Gap Remarks: NA
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Anupam Gupta

Anupam Gupta

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

27-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 11 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

MName Anupam Gupta
Case Rating Mot Ratad
World-Check Total Matches 3
Case D GO-AMRSN-1547
Current Group World Check
Gender Male Date of Birth
Last Screened 27 May 2025 07:47 Case Created
Entity Type Ireclivicisal Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS
Total Matches i
Resolved Matches 3 Positive: O Possible: O
Unresolved Matches o
Marrs Apupam Gopta
Dats Prinded ST-{6AR25, 0748
Pringesd By Hememdesr B

Confidential

02 Jun 2000

27 May 2025 0747
Mo

Yes

False: 3 Unspecified: O

o W LSEG Bifuicence
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WORLD-CHECK MATCHES
Resclution Matching
Status Entity e 2
FALSE Anupsm G 7570008
FTA
FALSE Anupam GU 7027045
PTA
FALSE Anupsm GU 7418589
PTA
P
Dads PFrinied ag
Printes By Momenger Hunar
Craap Werld Check

Type Category
Le s INDIVIDUAL
5C

LE INOIVIDUAL
SiC

LE INDIVIDUAL
SiC

MALE

MALE

MALE

Annexure 11 (b)

Datefs) ot Citlzans

27
My 1675

hip
IND

INDH

IND

Location

IND

IND

Last Last Resclution  Resolution
R G

7+ Avito-Fesn Dt of Birth

May-20T5 ] mismagch

27- Unkrspwr MO BATCH

Wary-2025

27- Urknown B0 MATEH

May-2025

it

Exart
100%
100%

Exar!
100%

Y% LSEG Buicemce
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Annexure 11 (c)

AUDIT

27 May 2025 07:48 Hemender Kumar 2 World-Check maiches

resolved as False
27 May 2025 07-47 Hemender Kumar  Case Screened for Wor Deskiop
Id-Check {Inilial/Re- Batch
B _ Secrean Only) .
27 May 2025 07:47 Hemender Kumar MNew Case added Deskiop

NOTES

Al smestamps in s export are in UTC and mary be n vanamos with the locale me shown on the appicabon
Legal Noboe

The contents of this record are pnvabe and confdential and should not be daciosed |o thind parties uniess: () the terms of your agreement wih LSEG allow you 1o
do 5o {ii} the record sulyecd reguesis any data that you mary hold on $em. and such data includes thesr World-Check record; or (#) you ane under some other legal
nbiligaton fo do so. You must monsider and abide by your own obiigations in relation to the data prvacy rights of indbaduals and must nofify them of your indention

Io search agans! Word-Check and provide #hem with information contained in $he World-Check privacy stabement You shall not rely upon the content of this repord
wilisout making independent chacks 1o werify he information contained therein. ndormation cormeiated is necessanty bned and should be read by yoo in the conmtext of
the fuller detais available in the axiemal sources fo wiich links are provided . The accuracy of the: information found in the undar ying sowrnes mast be verified wish
the record subject balfone any action s aien ond you showld inform us i any inks o e souroes ame brokan. i #his recond contains egative alisgabors, i shauld
be assumed thal such allegatons aie denied by te subject. You should nal draw any negatise inderences aboul indrnduals or erifes mendy bacauss they we
identified in Te database, nor because they are shown as “Reported being linked 0° others identified in the databass. The rature of linkng vanes considerably.
Mamy persons ame nciuded solely because they hold or hae held promment polécal positions or are correcied o such indrdduals.

Hams Arupam Gupia
Date Prined %2025, OT-49

Hemendsr
(YT e W LSEG H¥uucence

L Prdt 2
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Annexure 11 (d)

Annexure &
Criminal Records Database Checks - India
| Ceniral Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record
| supreme Court of India MNa recard
| Ministry of Defense No record
| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record
| Mational Crime Records Bureau No record
| Delhi Pelice 10 18c00
iﬂcﬁg_l:uurm Mo record
| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B
Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India
| University Grants Commission No record
| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database No record
| Income Tax Depariment No record
| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

|r Credit and Reputational Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record

| Securities and Exchange Board of India Mo recard
| Ministry of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng mmpanles & Mo record
:hs:tualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. Mo record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Anm:ure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks - Glubal

| Interpol Most Wanted | Mo record
| US & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
:_Qggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Palice, USA___ Pick hroond
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, USA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
Grﬂl_:l!'l_l;l_gﬁrtment of Comrections. USA Mo record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 11 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 11 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 11 (g)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 11 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
New York State Insurance Department, USA_ Mo record
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Mo pecard
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA Mo record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
| Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA R IWto
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
\irginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 11 (i)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 11 (j)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 11 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 45/ 45



Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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